LCO8: Annex B

Number of Intake Places on Early Childhood Teacher Education from 2004/05 to
2007/08 Academic Years (including both UGC-funded and VTC-funded Programmes)

Early Childhood Education

Mode

2004/05

2005/06

2006/07

2007/08

(numbers in headcount)

Pre-Service

Level of Study(Qualification)

Sub-degree (Qualified
Kindergarten Teacher)

Full-time

150

150

150

150

Sub-degree
(Certificate in Early
Childhood Education)

Full-time

180

180

180

180

In-Service

Level of Study(Qualification)

Undergraduate (Bachelor in
Early Childhood Education)

Part-time

45

60

60

60

Sub-degree (Qualified
Kindergarten Teacher)

Part-time

244

Sub-degree
(Certificate in Early
Childhood Education)

Part-time

464

245

245

245

Total

1 083

635

635

635

END




