LCQ8: Annex B

Number of Intake Places on Early Childhood Teacher Education from 2004/05 to 2007/08 Academic Years (including both UGC-funded and VTC-funded Programmes)

Early Childhood Education	Mode	2004/05	2005/06	2006/07	2007/08
		(numbers in headcount)			
Pre-Service					
Level of Study(Qualification)					
Sub-degree (Qualified	Full-time	150	150	150	150
Kindergarten Teacher)					
Sub-degree	Full-time	180	180	180	180
(Certificate in Early					
Childhood Education)					
In-Service					
Level of Study(Qualification)					
Undergraduate (Bachelor in	Part-time	45	60	60	60
Early Childhood Education)					
Sub-degree (Qualified	Part-time	244	0	0	0
Kindergarten Teacher)					
Sub-degree	Part-time	464	245	245	245
(Certificate in Early					
Childhood Education)					
Total		1 083	635	635	635

END